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Questions

The word Saum means.

Signs of Hypocrities are.

The term Aameleen means.

Hajj became a binding duty is.

The word SAEE means.

Legitimate heads of Zakat are.

Literal meanings of Ushr are.

Purpose of Fasting is.

The word Salat mean.

Shahadaten means.
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nswers Choice

. To Stop
. To Start

Slaves

Zakat Collectors
Scholars

. Labourers

9AH

5 AH
10 AH
2 AH

To run in Mina

To go round Ka'aba

To go between shfa and Marwa
. To sacrifice

4
8

12
10

5th part
20 part
4th part
10th part

. To remain Hungry and thirsty
. Character building

To attain piety

Saving

To prostrate

To show humbleness
Zikrullah

. To pray and Istighfar

Oneness and Prophethood.
. Prayer and Fasting

. Hajj and Zakat

. Jihad and Qital



